

INVOICE

Date	Invoice #
3/31/2020	516

Bill To

Town of Erie Farrell Buller 645 Holbrook Street PO Box 750 Erie, CO 80516

Terms	Due Date	Services
Net 30	4/30/2020	

Hours	RATE	Amount
1.5	125.00	187.50
8	85.00	680.00
21	175.00	3,675.00
		8 85.00

Please make checks payable to Summit Energy Services

PO Box 983038 Park City, UT 84098

Bank: JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.

SWIFT: CHASE US33 ABA: 124001545

ACCOUNT NUMBER: 152237002

TOTAL

\$4,542.50

PAYMENTS/CREDITS

\$0.00

BALANCE DUE

\$4,542.50

SUMMIT ENERGY RESEARCH

A SUMMIT COMPANY 603.219.5011

Erie, CO 80516

INVOICE

Date	Invoice #
4/1/2020	517

BILL TO

Town of Erie
Farrell Buller
645 Holbrook Street
PO Box 750

Terms	Due Date	Services
Net 30	5/1/2020	

Description	Hours	Rate	Amount
Erie: Scrap Metal Removal		85.00	85.00
Mountain Main - 2020-241		937.00	937.00
Mountain Man 320		999.00	999.00
Mountain Main - 2020-233		1,597.00	1,597.00
Concrete Mobile Mix - 3894		13,433.35	13,433.35
TR ROBEL - 24298		1,617.00	1,617.00
TR Robel - 24339		894.00	894.00
TR Robel - 24340		3,289.68	3,289.68
TR Robel - 24341		2,629.00	2,629.00
TR Robel - 24342		732.19	732.19
TR Robel - 24345		903.50	903.50
TR Robel - 24051		5,625.00	5,625.00
Heat Waves - 241778		700.00	700.00
Total Reimbursable Expenses		'	33,441.72
Markup		3.00%	1,003.25
Total Reimbursable Expenses			34,444.97

Please make checks payable to Summit Energy Research

PO Box 983038

Park City, UT 84098

Bank: JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.

SWIFT: CHASE US33 ABA: 124001545

ACCOUNT NUMBER: 152237002

TOTAL

\$34,444.97

PAYMENTS/CREDITS

\$0.00

BALANCE DUE

\$34,444.97



We appreciate your business.

6591 Washington St. Denver, CO. 80229 303-798-6822

www.mountainmanwelding.com



DATE	INVOICE #
3/27/2020	2020-241

Invoice

TERMS

\$937.00

BILL TO Summit Energy Services PO Box 983038 Park City, UT 84098

SHIP TO LAT:40.015236, LONG:-105.102857

Colorado Tax Exempt #

Total

			Net 30
DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
Field Services - As per Verbal Quotation 3/26/2020	1	937.00	937.00
Adams #1 Total sales tax		0.00	0.00
Dig up stained area arounel			
Die seg steined eren arnunet well havit found no contaminated well havit found no contaminated soil beneath surface allor- soil beneath surface allor- Sales Arap onto Food onthe dans + Sales Arap onto Traile & Have off.			
Traile & Hard off			

Mountain Man Welding and Fabrication, Inc.

6591 Washington St. Denver, CO. 80229

303-798-6822

Phone # 303-798-6822

Fax# 303-798-1284 www.mountainmanwelding.com

\$999.00

3/20/2020

DATE		TRANSACTION		AMOUNT	BALANCE
01/22/2020 01/31/2020	20-2001	en Control Colo Hart Communication (Color Color	1	444.00 555.00	444.00 999.00
				13	
0.00	999.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	\$999.00

CONCRETE MOBILE MIX, LLC

PO BOX 1565 GREELEY, CO 80632



Invoice

Date	Invoice #
1/31/2020	3894

Bill To	 	
SCHNEIDER SUMMIT SERVICES PO BOX 983038 PARK CITY, UT 84098		

THANK YOU, WE APPRECIATE YOUR BUSINESS!

Ship To

1504 US 287
LAFAYETTE, CO 80026

P.O. No.	Terms	Project
	Due on receipt	

	Description	Rate	Amount
Quantity 1	CMM 9 SAK GROUT Sales Tax Sales Tax PUMPER HOURLY RATE	11.000.00 2.90% 5.585% 500.00 0.00%	11,000.00° 319,00 614.35 1,500.00
It's been a ple	asure working with you! Thank you for your business!	Total	\$13,433

1:5

Phone #

970-356-0973

+3%



P.O. BOX 1565 **108 N 6TH AVE** GREELEY, CO 80632

SOLD TO

SCHNEIDER SUMMIT SERVICES

TICKET NUMBER 56018

DATE January 31,2020

DELIVERY ADDRESS

DELIVERY NOTES

1504 US 287

LAFAYETTE, CO 80026

PURCHASE ORDER NO

REQUESTED TIME 11:30:00AM

TRUCK # TRUCK 11

DRIVER DUSTIN DEINES

PAYMENT TYPE ON ACCOUNT

EXTENDED PRICE UNIT PRICE DESCRIPTION UOM QTY OTY DELIVERED ORDERED \$11,000.00 \$11,000. CMM 9 SAK GROUT 1.00 1.00 \$500.00 \$1,500.00 PUMPER HOURLY RATE 3.00 hour 3.00 CREDIT CARD CONVENIENCE FEE 2% TAX \$933.90 TICKET NOTES ORDERED APPROX 40CY, DELIVERED 43.5CY TOTAL \$13,433.90 THIS SALE IS SUBJECT TO OUR TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE AND DELIVERY WHICH ARE AVAILABLE TO VIEW AT OUR OFFICES.

> ADDITIONAL WATER ADDED TO THIS CONCRETE WILL REDUCE ITS STRENGTH. ANY WATER ADDED IN EXCESS OF SPECIFIED SLUMP IS AT CUSTOMER RISK.

CONDITIONS OF UNLOADING:

DRIVER WILL UNLOAD GONCRETE BEYOND THE STREET CURB ONLY IF THE TRUCK IS ON SAFE GROUNDS AND THE CUSTOMER GIVES AUTHORIZATION AND TAKES FULL REPONSIBILITY FOR ANY RISK OR DAMAGE TO PROPERTY.

DRIVER HAS THE RIGHT TO REFUSE TO UNLOAD PRODUCT IF CUSTOMER PUTS TRUCK AT RISK.

CUSTOMER IS ALLOTTED TEN (10) MINUTES PER YARD UNLOAD TIME. ADDITIONAL STANDBY TIME WILL BE CHARGED AT THE RATE OF \$3.00 PER MINUTE.

BATCH	START	STOP	SAND GATE	ROCK GATE	CONVEYOR
RESULTS#	TIME	TIME	SETTING	SETTING	
CEMENT	SAND	ROCK	WATER	ADMIX 1	ADMIX 2
LBS	LBS	LBS	GALS	OZ	OZ

CUSTOMER MUST PROVIDE A PROPER PLACE TO WASH OUT AFTER CONCRETE IS POURED OR A FEE OF \$100.00 WILL BE CHARGED

ARRIVED SITE	START POUR	FINISH POUR	LEAVE SITE	STAND BY TIME	WATER ADDE
ARRIVED SITE	0174111				
				1	

	AROUSE INCLITICIED AROUS
BY SIGNING BELOW YOU ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT OF	THE PRODUCTS IDENTIFIED ABOVE.
DI SIGNING DELOTI . CO	

FOR CONCRETE MOBILE MIX SIGNATURE OF CUSTOMER or REPRESENTITIVE PRINT NAME





4415 Industrial Pkwy Evans, CO 80620

Phone #	Fax #	Vendor#
(970) 352-5608	(970) 545-6010	
BILL TO		L

Invoice

DATE	INVOICE NO.
2/29/2020	24298

TERMS	DUE DATE
Net 30	3/30/2020

Eric

CUSTOMER	ORDERED BY		LEA	SE NAME		
John Berlin		Tow	vn of Er	ie - Line Re	emoval	
	DESCRIPTION		QTY	RATE	SERVICE DATE	AMOUNT
Town of Erie - Line Removal						
	fill excavation, drop contamin	ne removal entrance excavation, ated dirt at Erie Landfill, reutn	10.5 10.5 2 10.5 4 2 3.5	34.00 32.00 45.00 36.00 70.00 32.00 32.00	2/12/2020	357.00 336.00 90.00 378.00 280.00 64.00 112.00
	Jun Chillia		Sal	es Tax (2	.9%)	\$0.00
			То	tal	S	1,617.00

4415 Industrial Pkwy Evans, CO 80620

(970) 352-5608 (970) 545-6010 BILL TO Summit Energy Research	Phone #	Fax#	Vendor #
	(970) 352-5608	(970) 545-6010	
Summit Energy Research	BILL TO		
	Summit Energy Resea	arch	

Invoice

DATE	INVOICE NO.
3/11/2020	24339

TERMS	DUE DATE
Net 30	4/10/2020



CUSTOMER	ORDERED BY		LEA	SE NAME		
John Berlin			А	dams 1		
	DESCRIPTION		QTY	RATE	SERVICE DATE	AMOUNT
Adams 1 2/26/20 5 Hours Drive to location, JSA, sweep Luis Foreman Carlos Hand Pusher Truck Skid Loader Trailer Street Sweeper	Arapahoe Blv going west, dr	shoe RO men j'sb	5 5 1 5 3 2	34.00 32.00 45.00 36.00 65.00 32.00 80.00	2/26/2020	170.00 160.00 45.00 180.00 195.00 64.00 80.00
Thank you for your business!	Jul Bul-	1		les Tax (2		\$0.00

Total

\$894.00

4415 Industrial Pkwy Evans, CO 80620

(970) 352-5608 (970) 545-6010	
(570) 545-0010	
BILL TO	

Invoice

DATE	INVOICE NO.
3/11/2020	24340

TERMS	DUE DATE
Net 30	4/10/2020



CUSTOMER	ORDERED BY		LEA	SE NAME		
John Berlin		Line Concrete		811 <u>-111-111-111</u>		
	DESCRIPTION		QTY	RATE	SERVICE DATE	AMOUNT
Line Concrete						
2/26/20 11 Hours Drive to location, JSA, build oboth sides, install valve manif Stefan Foreman Lorenzo Hand Isaac Hand Pusher Truck Backhoe Fittings and Parts			11 11 3 11 3.5	34.00 32.00 32.00 45.00 36.00 70.00 310.18	2/26/2020	374.00 352.00 352.00 135.00 396.00 245.00 310.18
2/27/20 6 Hours Drive to location, JSA, load d Anadarko valve set 119th st, p Stefan Foreman Isaac Hand Ronny Hand Pusher Truck	eack up, return to TRRSI	tire ruts, dump dirt at / cenvertirs No off Angeline 120	6 6 1.5 6 3.5	34.00 32.00 32.00 45.00 36.00 70.00	2/27/2020	204.00 192.00 192.00 67.50 216.00 245.00
Thank you for your business!	Get But		Sal	es Tax (2	2.9%)	\$9.00
			То	tal	/9	3,289.68

4415 Industrial Pkwy Evans, CO 80620

		Vendor #
(970) 352-5608	(970) 545-6010	
BILL TO		
Summit Energy Researc	h	

Invoice

DATE	INVOICE NO.
3/11/2020	24341

TERMS	DUE DATE
Net 30	4/10/2020

Erie

CUSTOMER	ODD					
John Berlin	ORDERED BY		LEA	ASE NAME		
Joint Berlin			Oxy	Meter Hous	se	
	DESCRIPTION		QTY		T	
Oxy Meter House			WIT	RATE	SERVICE DATE	AMOUNT
3/2/20 10 Hours Drive to yard, pick up trailer, leackhoe, make ramp for cement ackdrag north side of location to a location, hook up trailer corenzo Foreman cuis Hand Carlos Hand	mane, go to location and dre	op trailer, assist cement crew	8 8 8 3 8 3.5 2	34.00 32.00 32.00 45.00 36.00 70.00 32.00	3/2/2020	272.00 256.00 256.00 135.00 288.00 245.00 64.00
orenzo Foreman aac Hand	ckdrag location, install mesh	drive backhoe to drip facility,	6.5 6.5 3 6.5 4.5	34.00 32.00 45.00 36.00 70.00	3/3/2020	221.00 208.00 135.00 234.00 315.00
nank you for your business!	- Gulling		Sale	s Tax (2.	9%)	\$0.00
			Tot	al	\$2	,629.00

4415 Industrial Pkwy Evans, CO 80620

Phone #	Fax#	Vendor #
(970) 352-5608	(970) 545-6010	
BILL TO		



DATE	INVOICE NO.
3/11/2020	24342

TERMS	DUE DATE
Net 30	4/10/2020

Erie

CUSTOMER	ORDERED BY	LE/	ASE NAME		
John Berlin		Manif	old at Walm	art	
Walter Committee	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	SERVICE DATE	AMOUNT
Manifold at Walmart					
Hours 4 Dig up riser at manifold and concentrate foreman Isaac Hand Pusher Truck Backhoe Fittings and Parts	ap line running west	4 4 1 4 3	34.00 32.00 45.00 36.00 70.00 67.24		136.00 128.00 45.00 144.00 210.00 67.24
lini ent r	thing & capping under rises only	est main de la to to to pipe			
Thank you for your business!	Quet Bu	<u> </u>	ales Tax (2.9%)	\$1.95
		T	otal		\$732.19

4415 Industrial Pkwy Evans, CO 80620

Phone #	Fax#	Vendor#
(970) 352-5608 (970) 545-6010		
BILL TO		

Invoice

DATE	INVOICE NO.
3/11/2020	24345

TERMS	DUE DATE
Net 30	4/10/2020

Eie

CUSTOMER	ORDERED BY		LEA	SE NAME		
John Berlin		Line	Remova	l + Manifol	d at Wal	
	DESCRIPTION		QTY	RATE	SERVICE DATE	AMOUNT
Line Removal + Manifold at W	almart					
3/6/20 6.5 Hours Drive to location, JSA, cut 4" litrailer x2, haul to manifold at w Luis Foreman Carlos Hand Pusher Truck Dump Trailer	ine closer to HW 287, cut 3" valmart, spread dir tto fill in	vent pipe, load dirt in dump low spots, drive to next job	6.5 6.5 2.5 6.5 4	34.00 32.00 45.00 36.00 32.00	3/6/2020	221.00 208.00 112.50 234.00 128.00
Asked To Hag & 87 for	Lowes CONTI					
Thank you for your business!	J MA			les Tax (2	2 0%)	\$0.00

Sales Tax (2.9%)

\$0.00

Total

\$903.50

4415 Industrial Pkwy Evans, CO 80620

Phone #	Fax#	Vendor #
(970) 352-5608	(970) 545-6010	
BILL TO		
Summit Energy Resea	arch	

Invoice

DATE	INVOICE NO.
11/25/2019	24051

TERMS	DUE DATE
Net 30	12/25/2019

Elic

CUSTOMER	ORDERED BY		LEAS	SE NAME		
John Berlin			Ac	lams #1		
	DESCRIPTION		QTY	RATE	SERVICE DATE	AMOUNT
Adams #1						
T&M						
10/30/19						
7 Hours Drive to location, JSA, remove	chainlink fence from tanks	and separator, pack up truck,				
drive to TRRSI shop	Chamina lenee from the			24.00	10/30/2019	238.00
Lorenzo Foreman			7 7	34.00 32.00	The second of th	224.00
Luis Hand			7	32.00		224.00
Ronny Hand			1	45.00		45.00
Pusher			7	36.00		252.00
Truck						
11/4/19						
5.5 Hours Assist with sucking out separa	tor die out below cleanout	plates to prep for cleaning			11/4/2010	187.00
Lorenzo Foreman	tor, dig out below		5.5	34.00		176.00
Carlos Hand			5.5	32.00 45.00	1	67.50
Pusher			5.5	36.00	1	198.00
Truck			3.3	30.00		
11/5/19						
2.5 Hours	ding tank and senat	ator with backhoe				
Remove chianlink fence posts	Surrounding tank and separ	ator in an occurrence	2.5	34.00		85.00
Lorenzo Foreman Carlos Hand			2.5	32.00		80.00
Pusher			2.5	45.00		180.0
Truck			5 2	70.00		140.0
Backhoe			4-		1	
Thank you for your business!			Si	ales Tax ((0.0%)	
			T	otal		

Page 1

Invoice

4415 Industrial Pkwy Evans, CO 80620

DATE	INVOICE NO.
11/25/2019	24051

Phone #	Fax#	Vendor#
(970) 352-5608	(970) 545-6010	
BILL TO		

TERMS	DUE DATE
Net 30	12/25/2019

Summit Energy Research

Erie

CUSTOMER	ORDERED BY	LEASE NAME				
John Berlin			Adams #1			
	DESCRIPTION		QTY	RATE	SERVICE DATE	AMOUNT
11/7/19	21311MC 2018-13					
9 Hours						
Flours interior of tank hot	wash interior of nit search fo	or I" line at John Berlin request				
Lorenzo Foreman	wasti interior of pit, searen is		9	34.00	11/7/2019	306.00
Luis Hand			9	32.00		288.00
Carlos Hand			9	32.00		288.00
			2	45.00		90.00
Pusher			9	36.00		324.00
Truck			3	70.00		210.00
Backhoe			4	75.00		300.00
Hotsy						
11/18/19						
4.5 Hours						
Dig up drip pot at Adams #1 (did not remove)		4.5	34.00	11/18/2019	153.00
Lorenzo Foreman			4.5	32.00	-1/2/17/19/19/09/09/09/09/09/	144.00
Luis Hand			1	45.00		45.00
Pusher			4.5	36.00		162.00
Truck			4.5	70.00	I .	315.00
Backhoe			4.5	70.00		313.00
11/20/19 4 Hours						
Dig up and remove drip tank a	at Adams #1 hackfill trench					
Lorenzo Foreman	at Adding #1, odokim donon		4	34.00	11/20/2019	136.00
Luis Hand	B 1 Ohal	West C	4	32.00		128.00
Carlos Hand	Moursed Cho	100	4	32.00	1	128.00
Pusher			i	45.00		. 45.00
Truck		, ,	4	36.00	1	144.00
Backhoe	////		3	70.00		210.00
	Resisced Charge	gh.	4	70.00	1	1 / 2/0.00
Thank you for your business!			Sa	les Tax (0	0.0%)	\$0.00
			T	otal	/	\$5,625.00
			1 6	Jiai		33,043.00



6591 Washington St. Denver, CO. 80229 303-798-6822

www.mountainmanwelding.com

Invoice

DATE	INVOICE#
3/25/2020	2020-233

SHIP TO	
LAT:40.015236, LONG:-105.102857	
	- 1

Eric	Colorad	TERMS	
			Net 30
DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
Field Services As Per Verbal Quotation 3/25/20	1	1,597.00	1,597.00
Adams Well #1 Total sales tax		0.00	0.00
Cut & Remone 60' Drip			
Jul Bur 3/25/20			
We appreciate your business.		Total	\$1,597.00

HEAT WAVES HOT OIL SERVICE, LLC

Acidizing, Hot Oiling, Water Hauling, Frac Heating

999 18TH STREET, SUITE 1925N DENVER, CO 80202

Phone: 720-974-3410 Fax: 720-974-3417

INVOICE

DATE

INVOICE#

2/26/2020 241778

BILL TO

Summit Energy



SEND ALL PAYMENTS TO:

Heat Waves Hot Oil Service, LLC **DEPT. 3782** PO BOX 123782 DALLAS, TX 75312-3782

LEASE NAME				REQUEST	3Y				
		Adams	#1		John Berlin				
AFE/ A	4	PurchaseOn	PurchaseOrder CC / Task Code		CC / Task Code WO / Acct. Coders RC / Other				
SVC DT	ITEM	QNTY		DESCRIPTION	U/M	RATE	TRUCK	FIELD TI	AMOUNT
2/26/2020 2/26/2020	DRIVE TI		rigged in cement to never recon the hounsucces back to y DRIVE' Sales Ta		HR	100.00 100.00 3.70%	120 - WT 120 - WT EV	10013361	450.00 250.00 0.00

www.enservco.com	Phone #	TERMS
E-mail	720-974-3410	Net 30
ar@enservco.com		

TOTAL

\$700.00

Balance Due

\$700.00



INVOICE

Date	Invoice #
4/7/2020	522

BILL TO

Town of Erie
Farrell Buller
645 Holbrook Street
PO Box 750
Erie, CO 80516

Terms	Due Date	Services
Net 30	5/7/2020	

Description	Hours	Rate	Amount
T.R. Robel Service		1,969.00	1,969.00

PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO SUMMIT ENERGY SERVICES

PO Box 983038 Park City, UT 84098

Bank: JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.

SWIFT: CHASE US33 ABA: 124001545

ACCOUNT NUMBER: 152237002

TOTAL

\$1,969.00

PAYMENTS/CREDITS

\$0.00

BALANCE DUE

\$1,969.00

4415 Industrial Pkwy Evans, CO 80620

Phone #	Fax#	Vendor#
(970) 352-5608	(970) 545-6010	
BILL TO		
Summit Energy Resear	rch	

Invoice

DATE	INVOICE NO.
3/11/2020	24338

TERMS	DUE DATE		
Net 30	4/10/2020		

CUSTOMER	ORDERED BY	LEASE NAME				
John Berlin		119th & Arapahoe				
	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	SERVICE DATE	AMOUNT	
119th & Arapahoe						
2/25/20 10.5 Hours Drive to drop off trailer, pick usus Foreman Carlos Hand Ronny Hand Pusher Truck Backhoe Dump Trailer	Then to Math estimate Amount of Dist & Law from Toget	10.5 10.5 10.5 2 10.5 4 6	34.00 32.00 32.00 45.00 36.00 70.00 32.00	2/25/2020	357.00 336.00 336.00 90.00 378.00 280.00 192.00	
Thank you for your business!			les Tax (2	.9%)	\$0.00	
			Total \$1,969.00			